Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ciara Taylor - (1145452) - St Ives SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.43
29.49
29.80
29.89
29.91
29.92
29.96
30.16
30.17
30.19
30.35
30.47
30.49
30.51
30.53
30.55
30.72
30.85
30.86
30.97
31.14
31.16
31.16
31.20
31.29

31.30

N4 na

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

572
568
550
546
544
544
542
531
530
529
521
515
514
513

511
502
496
496
490
482
481
481
480
475
475

Round

F
H
H
H

F

m I T I I m M

r r r r r T I T I I T I T I

Date

24/07/19
24/07/19
21/04/19
26/05/19
20/04/19
26/05/19
16/04/22
06/04/19
01/05/23
20/04/19
16/04/22
27/05/18
23/03/19
14/09/19
31/03/19
27/05/18
12/03/23
02/05/22
21/12/19
04/08/18
17/03/18
13/03/22
20/03/22
08/04/23
07/04/18
26/03/22

nAINAINA

Meet
British Summer Championships
British Summer Championships

Team Luton April Open Meet

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019

Team Luton March Open Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023
SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Swim England National Summer Meet

11th Hammer Sparkassen Cup 2018

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022

City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet

Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet

Venue

Glasgow
Glasgow
Luton
UEA Sportspark
Norwich
UEA Sportspark
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Sheffield
Germany
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Corby

Olseiaia

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

St lves
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ives

St Ives

St Ives
St Ives

St lves

St Ives
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ilves
St lves
St Ives
St Ives
St Ilves
St Ilves
St Ives

St Ives

St Ives

St Ives

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o104
31.49
31.59
31.72
31.73
31.94
32.35
32.85
33.12
33.59
33.69
36.06
36.46
37.07
37.47

38.05

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.34
30.17
31.20
30.72
30.85
29.96
30.35
31.30
31.16
31.16
30.86
30.51
29.43
29.49
29.92
29.89
29.80
29.91
30.19
30.16
30.53
30.49
31.72
30.97
30.47

30.55
31.73
31.49
31.29
32.35
31.94
31.59
31.14

33.69

Copyrigihit 2024

466
462
456
456
447
430
411
401
384
381
310
300
286
277

264

WA Pts

473
530
480
502
496
542
521
475
481
481
496
513
572
568
544
546
550
544
529
531

514
456
490
515
511
456
466
475
430
447
462
482
381

m I I I I I

I m I

I I T I I T

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I I I

I I =

m I I I I m I I I I I I T

I I T

ca4rvcrcH
12/05/18
24/03/18
15/09/18
19/05/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
28/05/17
28/05/17
13/05/17
09/07/17
16/04/16
26/03/16
28/05/16
14/05/16
27/11/16

Date

24/02/24
01/05/23
08/04/23
12/03/23
02/05/22
16/04/22
16/04/22
26/03/22
20/03/22
13/03/22
21/12119
14/09/19
24/07/19
24/07/19
26/05/19
26/05/19
21/04/19
20/04/19
20/04/19
06/04/19
31/03/19
23/03/19
15/09/18
04/08/18
27/05/18

27/05/18
19/05/18
12/05/18
07/04/18
31/03/18
31/03/18
24/03/18
17/03/18
09/07/17

DUULD LUIY LLUISE DWITITITY UHATIPIVNISHIPS £U£0-c4
BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

BWFSC L3 Summer Meet L3

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24
Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023
City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023

SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022

Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet

Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022

Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019
Team Luton April Open Meet

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet

Team Luton March Open Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018

Swim England National Summer Meet

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet

11th Hammer Sparkassen Cup 2018

BWFSC L3 Summer Meet L3

Qolieneiu
Basildon
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
London
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow
UEA Sportspark
UEA Sportspark
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield

Luton

Luton
Nottingham
Basildon
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Germany

London

St Ives
St Ives
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
Co Ely
Co Ely
Co Ely

Co Ely

Co Ely
Co Ely
Co Ely

Club Swam Under

St Ives

St Ives

St Ives

St lves
St lves
St Ilves
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ilves
St Ives
St lves
St lves
St lves
St Ilves
St lves
St Ives

St Ives

St Ives
St Ives
St lves
St Ives
St Ilves
St lves
St Ives

St Ives

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1
1

w w

-

1

3

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



33.12
32.85
33.59
38.05
37.07
37.47
36.06
36.46

Copyright 2024

401
411
384
264

277
310
300

-

I I T I I I T

28/05/17
28/05/17
13/05/17
2711116
28/05/16
14/05/16
16/04/16
26/03/16

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
ASA East Region Long Course Championships
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Luton
Luton

Norwich

Pag193/3

Co Ely

Co Ely 1
Co Ely 1
Co Ely 3
Co Ely 1
Co Ely 1
Co Ely 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



