## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ciara Taylor - (1145452) - St Ives SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Γime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.43	572	F	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	St Ives	1
29.49	568	Н	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	St Ives	1
29.80	550	Н	21/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	St Ives	1
29.89	546	Н	26/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	St Ives	1
29.91	544	F	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	St Ives	1
29.92	544	F	26/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	St Ives	1
29.96	542	F	16/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
30.16	531	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	St Ives	1
30.17	530	Н	01/05/23	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023	Norwich	St Ives	1
30.19	529	Н	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	St Ives	1
30.35	521	Н	16/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
30.47	515	F	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	St Ives	1
30.49	514	Н	23/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
30.51	513	Н	14/09/19	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019	Sheffield	St Ives	3
30.53	512	Н	31/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	St Ives	1
30.55	511	Н	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	St Ives	1
30.72	502	Н	12/03/23	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023	Luton	St Ives	1
30.85	496	Н	02/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	St Ives	1
30.86	496	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	St Ives	1
30.97	490	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	St Ives	1
31.14	482	Н	17/03/18	11th Hammer Sparkassen Cup 2018	Germany	St Ives	1
31.16	481	Н	13/03/22	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022	Luton	St Ives	1
31.16	481	Н	20/03/22	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022	Luton	St Ives	1
31.20	480	Н	08/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich		1
31.29	475	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	St Ives	1
31.30	475	Н	26/03/22	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3

31.34	4/3	п	Z4/UZ/Z4	DUGS LUTIN COURSE SWITHINING CHAINPHONSHIPS 2023-24	Strettielu		Page 2 / 3
31.49	466	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	St Ives	1
31.59	462	Н	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
31.72	456	Н	15/09/18	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	St Ives	3
31.73	456	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	St Ives	1
31.94	447	Н	31/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	St Ives	1
32.35	430	F	31/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	St Ives	1
32.85	411	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Co Ely	1
33.12	401	F	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Co Ely	1
33.59	384	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Ely	1
33.69	381	F	09/07/17	BWFSC L3 Summer Meet L3	London		3
36.06	310	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Co Ely	1
36.46	300	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1
37.07	286	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	Co Ely	1
37.47	277	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Co Ely	1
38.05	264	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Ely	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.34	473	Н	24/02/24	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023-24	Sheffield		1
30.17	530	Н	01/05/23	Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023	Norwich	St Ives	1
31.20	480	Н	08/04/23	City of Norwich Easter Meet 2023	Norwich		1
30.72	502	Н	12/03/23	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2023	Luton	St Ives	1
30.85	496	Н	02/05/22	SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022	Norwich	St Ives	1
29.96	542	F	16/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
30.35	521	Н	16/04/22	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022	Norwich		1
31.30	475	Н	26/03/22	Corby ASC Annual LC Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
31.16	481	Н	20/03/22	Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2022	Luton	St Ives	1
31.16	481	Н	13/03/22	Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022	Luton	St Ives	1
30.86	496	Н	21/12/19	Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival	Corby	St Ives	1
30.51	513	Н	14/09/19	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2019	Sheffield	St Ives	3
29.43	572	F	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	St Ives	1
29.49	568	Н	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	St Ives	1
29.92	544	F	26/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	St Ives	1
29.89	546	Н	26/05/19	Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019	UEA Sportspark	St Ives	1
29.80	550	Н	21/04/19	Team Luton April Open Meet	Luton	St Ives	1
29.91	544	F	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	St Ives	1
30.19	529	Н	20/04/19	CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019	Norwich	St Ives	1
30.16	531	Н	06/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	St Ives	1
30.53	512	Н	31/03/19	Team Luton March Open Meet	Luton	St Ives	1
30.49	514	Н	23/03/19	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
31.72	456	Н	15/09/18	The Robin Hood Open Meet 2018	Sheffield	St Ives	3
30.97	490	Н	04/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	St Ives	1
30.47	515	F	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	St Ives	1
30.55	511	Н	27/05/18	East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018	Luton	St Ives	1
31.73	456	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	St Ives	1
31.49	466	Н	12/05/18	BPSC Spring Long Course Event 2018	Basildon	St Ives	1
31.29	475	Н	07/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	St Ives	1
32.35	430	F	31/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	St Ives	1
31.94	447	Н	31/03/18	City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	St Ives	1
31.59	462	Н	24/03/18	Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet	Corby	St Ives	3
31.14	482	Н	17/03/18	11th Hammer Sparkassen Cup 2018	Germany	St Ives	1
33.69	381	F	09/07/17	BWFSC L3 Summer Meet L3	London		3
vright 202	40.4	-	09/07/17	DWF50 L3 Suffiller Meet L3		Powered By SPOR	ī

							Page 3 / 3
33.12	401	F	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Co Ely	1
32.85	411	Н	28/05/17	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Norwich	Co Ely	1
33.59	384	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Ely	1
38.05	264	Н	27/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Ely	3
37.07	286	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Region Long Course Championships	Luton	Co Ely	1
37.47	277	Н	14/05/16	Team Luton May Long Course Meet	Luton	Co Ely	1
36.06	310	Н	16/04/16	Team Luton April Long Course Meet	Luton	Co Ely	1
36.46	300	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS